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1 AADIT VERMA BTCE25O1001 11 11 100.0 8 8 100.0 9 9 100.0 9 9 100.0 5 5 100.0 6 6 100.0 4 3 75.0 6 6 100.0

2 AAYUSHI SINGH BTCE25O1002 11 10 91.0 8 7 88.0 9 8 89.0 9 8 89.0 5 4 80.0 6 6 100.0 4 1 25.0 6 6 100.0

3 ABHAY PRATAP SINGH THAKUR BTCE25O1003 11 11 100.0 8 8 100.0 9 9 100.0 9 9 100.0 5 5 100.0 6 6 100.0 4 3 75.0 6 6 100.0

4 ABHISHEK ARGAL BTCE25O1004 11 11 100.0 8 8 100.0 9 9 100.0 9 9 100.0 5 5 100.0 6 5 84.0 4 0 0.0 6 6 100.0

5 ABHISHEK GUPTA BTCE25O1005 11 10 91.0 8 6 75.0 9 8 89.0 9 9 100.0 5 4 80.0 6 6 100.0 4 1 25.0 6 6 100.0

6 ABHISHEK JATAV BTCE25O1006 11 9 82.0 8 6 75.0 9 5 56.0 9 7 78.0 5 4 80.0 6 4 67.0 4 0 0.0 6 4 67.0

7 ADITYA BHARDWAJ BTCE25O1007 11 3 28.0 8 3 38.0 9 3 34.0 9 5 56.0 5 2 40.0 6 2 34.0 4 0 0.0 6 2 34.0

8 ADITYA KARAIYA BTCE25O1008 11 11 100.0 8 8 100.0 9 9 100.0 9 9 100.0 5 5 100.0 6 5 84.0 4 4 100.0 6 6 100.0

9 ADITYA SINGH CHAUHAN BTCE25O1009 11 11 100.0 8 8 100.0 9 9 100.0 9 9 100.0 5 5 100.0 6 6 100.0 4 0 0.0 6 6 100.0

10 ADITYA SINGH TOMAR BTCE25O1010 11 10 91.0 8 8 100.0 9 8 89.0 9 9 100.0 5 5 100.0 6 5 84.0 4 4 100.0 6 6 100.0

11 AJAY BHUJWA BTCE25O1011 8 2 25.0 8 0 0.0 9 2 23.0 9 2 23.0 2 0 0.0 6 2 34.0 4 0 0.0 6 2 34.0

12 AKASH BHADORIYA BTCE25O1012 11 10 91.0 8 8 100.0 9 9 100.0 9 9 100.0 5 5 100.0 6 5 84.0 4 4 100.0 6 5 84.0

13 AKASH SHARMA BTCE25O1013 11 10 91.0 8 8 100.0 9 9 100.0 9 9 100.0 5 3 60.0 6 5 84.0 4 4 100.0 6 6 100.0

14 AMAN ARGAL BTCE25O1014 11 11 100.0 8 8 100.0 9 9 100.0 9 9 100.0 5 5 100.0 6 5 84.0 4 4 100.0 6 6 100.0

15 ANIKET RAJAWAT BTCE25O1015 11 11 100.0 8 8 100.0 9 9 100.0 9 9 100.0 5 5 100.0 6 6 100.0 4 4 100.0 6 6 100.0

16 ANKIT SAINI BTCE25O1016 11 8 73.0 8 6 75.0 9 8 89.0 9 8 89.0 5 3 60.0 6 5 84.0 4 4 100.0 6 4 67.0

17 ANSHUMAN BANBARIYA BTCE25O1017 11 11 100.0 8 8 100.0 9 9 100.0 9 9 100.0 5 5 100.0 6 6 100.0 4 4 100.0 6 6 100.0

18 ANSHUMAN KUMAR SINGH PARMAR BTCE25O1018 11 8 73.0 8 7 88.0 9 6 67.0 9 5 56.0 5 3 60.0 6 3 50.0 4 4 100.0 6 5 84.0

19 ANURAG GUPTA BTCE25O1019 11 10 91.0 8 8 100.0 9 9 100.0 9 9 100.0 5 5 100.0 6 5 84.0 2 2 100.0 6 6 100.0

20 ANURAG GURJAR BTCE25O1020 11 10 91.0 8 6 75.0 9 8 89.0 9 9 100.0 5 5 100.0 6 6 100.0 2 2 100.0 6 6 100.0

21 ARJUN GUPTA BTCE25O1021 11 11 100.0 8 8 100.0 9 9 100.0 9 9 100.0 5 5 100.0 6 5 84.0 2 2 100.0 6 6 100.0

22 ARPIT SINGH PARMAR BTCE25O1022 11 7 64.0 8 7 88.0 9 7 78.0 9 7 78.0 5 3 60.0 6 5 84.0 2 1 50.0 6 4 67.0

23 ARYAN AGRAWAL BTCE25O1023 11 11 100.0 8 8 100.0 9 9 100.0 9 9 100.0 5 5 100.0 6 6 100.0 2 2 100.0 6 6 100.0

24 ASHISH TYAGI BTCE25O1024 11 10 91.0 8 8 100.0 9 8 89.0 9 8 89.0 5 5 100.0 6 5 84.0 2 2 100.0 6 6 100.0

25 ATHARV SHARMA BTCE25O1025 11 11 100.0 8 8 100.0 9 9 100.0 9 9 100.0 5 4 80.0 6 6 100.0 2 0 0.0 6 6 100.0

26 BHANU CHAUHAN BTCE25O1026 11 10 91.0 8 8 100.0 9 9 100.0 9 9 100.0 5 2 40.0 6 5 84.0 4 4 100.0 6 6 100.0

27 BHOOMIKA SHARMA BTCE25O1027 11 10 91.0 8 8 100.0 9 8 89.0 9 9 100.0 5 5 100.0 6 6 100.0 4 4 100.0 6 5 84.0

28 BOBBY PRAJAPATI BTCE25O1028 11 11 100.0 8 8 100.0 9 9 100.0 9 9 100.0 5 5 100.0 6 6 100.0 4 4 100.0 6 6 100.0

29 DEEKSHA DEVI AHIRWAR BTCE25O1029 11 11 100.0 8 6 75.0 9 8 89.0 9 8 89.0 5 4 80.0 6 6 100.0 4 4 100.0 6 6 100.0

30 DEVANSH SISODIYA BTCE25O1030 11 10 91.0 8 8 100.0 9 8 89.0 9 8 89.0 5 4 80.0 6 5 84.0 4 4 100.0 6 6 100.0

31 DIVYA SHARMA BTCE25O1031 11 11 100.0 8 8 100.0 9 9 100.0 9 9 100.0 5 5 100.0 6 6 100.0 1 1 100.0 6 6 100.0

32 GURJOT SINGH BTCE25O1032 11 11 100.0 8 8 100.0 9 9 100.0 9 9 100.0 5 4 80.0 6 5 84.0 1 1 100.0 6 6 100.0

33 HAREE SINGH TOMAR BTCE25O1033 11 10 91.0 8 8 100.0 9 9 100.0 9 9 100.0 5 3 60.0 6 6 100.0 1 0 0.0 6 6 100.0

34 HARISHANKAR AHIRWAR BTCE25O1034 11 0 0.0 8 0 0.0 9 0 0.0 9 0 0.0 5 2 40.0 6 0 0.0 1 0 0.0 6 0 0.0

35 HARSH KIRAR BTCE25O1035 11 11 100.0 8 8 100.0 9 9 100.0 9 9 100.0 5 4 80.0 6 5 84.0 1 1 100.0 6 6 100.0

36 HARSHIT TYAGI BTCE25O1036 11 11 100.0 8 8 100.0 9 9 100.0 9 9 100.0 5 4 80.0 6 6 100.0 1 1 100.0 6 6 100.0

37 HRISHI KIRAD BTCE25O1037 11 9 82.0 8 8 100.0 9 9 100.0 9 9 100.0 5 4 80.0 6 6 100.0 1 1 100.0 6 6 100.0

38 JAY KANSANA BTCE25O1038 11 6 55.0 8 6 75.0 9 3 34.0 9 6 67.0 5 5 100.0 6 3 50.0 1 1 100.0 6 3 50.0

39 KESHAV BHAWARE BTCE25O1039 11 3 28.0 8 2 25.0 9 2 23.0 9 2 23.0 5 1 20.0 6 3 50.0 1 1 100.0 6 3 50.0

40 KRISHNA KULSHRESTHA BTCE25O1040 11 11 100.0 8 7 88.0 9 8 89.0 9 9 100.0 5 5 100.0 6 6 100.0 1 1 100.0 6 6 100.0

41 KRISHNA KUSHWAH BTCE25O1041 11 11 100.0 8 6 75.0 9 8 89.0 9 9 100.0 5 5 100.0 6 6 100.0 1 1 100.0 6 6 100.0

42 KRISHNAKANT TYAGI BTCE25O1042 11 7 64.0 8 3 38.0 9 6 67.0 9 5 56.0 5 3 60.0 6 3 50.0 1 0 0.0 6 6 100.0

43 KRITIKA RAJ ARMO BTCE25O1043 11 10 91.0 8 7 88.0 9 8 89.0 9 8 89.0 5 4 80.0 6 6 100.0 6 2 34.0 6 6 100.0

44 MAHENDRA SINGH RAJAWAT BTCE25O1044 11 10 91.0 8 6 75.0 9 9 100.0 9 8 89.0 5 5 100.0 6 5 84.0 6 0 0.0 6 5 84.0

45 MANYA SHARMA BTCE25O1045 11 10 91.0 8 7 88.0 9 8 89.0 9 8 89.0 5 4 80.0 6 5 84.0 6 2 34.0 6 6 100.0

46 MISTHI SHRIVASTAVA BTCE25O1046 11 7 64.0 8 6 75.0 9 6 67.0 9 7 78.0 5 3 60.0 6 4 67.0 6 4 67.0 6 6 100.0

47 MOHIT SHROTI BTCE25O1047 11 11 100.0 8 8 100.0 9 9 100.0 9 9 100.0 5 5 100.0 6 6 100.0 6 2 34.0 6 6 100.0

48 NEHAL SHARMA BTCE25O1048 11 11 100.0 8 8 100.0 9 9 100.0 9 9 100.0 5 5 100.0 6 6 100.0 6 2 34.0 6 5 84.0

49 NIHAL BATHAM BTCE25O1049 11 10 91.0 8 8 100.0 9 8 89.0 9 9 100.0 5 5 100.0 6 5 84.0 6 6 100.0 6 5 84.0

50 NISHANT DANDOTIYA BTCE25O1050 11 9 82.0 8 8 100.0 9 7 78.0 9 6 67.0 5 4 80.0 6 4 67.0 6 6 100.0 6 4 67.0

51 OM CHAUDHARY BTCE25O1051 11 11 100.0 8 8 100.0 9 9 100.0 9 9 100.0 5 5 100.0 6 5 84.0 6 6 100.0 6 5 84.0

52 OM TRIPATHI BTCE25O1052 11 10 91.0 8 8 100.0 9 9 100.0 9 8 89.0 5 5 100.0 6 6 100.0 6 6 100.0 6 6 100.0

53 PINTU SINGH NARWARIYA BTCE25O1053 11 11 100.0 8 7 88.0 9 9 100.0 9 8 89.0 5 4 80.0 6 6 100.0 5 5 100.0 6 6 100.0

54 PIYUSH SHAKYA BTCE25O1054 11 7 64.0 8 3 38.0 9 5 56.0 9 6 67.0 5 5 100.0 6 4 67.0 5 5 100.0 6 4 67.0

55 PRATHAK DAHERIYA BTCE25O1055 11 6 55.0 8 7 88.0 9 5 56.0 9 6 67.0 5 5 100.0 6 4 67.0 5 5 100.0 6 3 50.0

56 RAHUL ARGAL BTCE25O1056 11 9 82.0 8 8 100.0 9 8 89.0 9 7 78.0 5 4 80.0 6 5 84.0 5 5 100.0 6 5 84.0

57 RAJNEESH PANDEY BTCE25O1057 11 11 100.0 8 8 100.0 9 9 100.0 9 9 100.0 5 5 100.0 6 6 100.0 5 5 100.0 6 6 100.0

58 RAMJAS SONKAR BTCE25O1058 11 2 19.0 8 0 0.0 9 2 23.0 9 2 23.0 5 0 0.0 6 2 34.0 5 1 20.0 6 2 34.0

59 RAVI PATEL BTCE25O1059 11 11 100.0 8 8 100.0 9 9 100.0 9 9 100.0 5 5 100.0 6 6 100.0 6 6 100.0 6 6 100.0

60 RICHA RAGHUWANSHI BTCE25O1060 11 11 100.0 8 8 100.0 9 9 100.0 9 8 89.0 5 5 100.0 6 6 100.0 6 6 100.0 6 5 84.0

61 RISHI BUDDHE BTCE25O1061 11 9 82.0 8 8 100.0 9 6 67.0 9 6 67.0 5 5 100.0 6 4 67.0 6 6 100.0 6 5 84.0

62 SACHIN KUSHWAH BTCE25O1062 11 11 100.0 8 8 100.0 9 9 100.0 9 9 100.0 5 5 100.0 6 6 100.0 6 6 100.0 6 6 100.0

63 SAJAL DUBEY BTCE25O1063 11 11 100.0 8 8 100.0 9 9 100.0 9 9 100.0 5 5 100.0 6 6 100.0 6 5 84.0 6 6 100.0

64 SATYAM SHARMA BTCE25O1064 11 7 64.0 8 5 63.0 9 4 45.0 9 3 34.0 5 3 60.0 6 2 34.0 6 2 34.0 6 2 34.0

65 SATYAM SIKARWAR BTCE25O1065 11 7 64.0 8 3 38.0 9 2 23.0 9 2 23.0 5 3 60.0 6 1 17.0 5 0 0.0 6 4 67.0

66 SHALEEN DANIEL BTCE25O1066 11 8 73.0 8 7 88.0 9 8 89.0 9 8 89.0 5 4 80.0 6 3 50.0 5 3 60.0 6 4 67.0

67 SHASHANK SINGH BHADOURIA BTCE25O1067 11 10 91.0 8 8 100.0 9 9 100.0 9 8 89.0 5 4 80.0 6 4 67.0 5 0 0.0 6 6 100.0
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68 SHAURYA RISHISHWAR BTCE25O1068 11 11 100.0 8 8 100.0 9 9 100.0 9 9 100.0 5 4 80.0 6 5 84.0 5 3 60.0 6 6 100.0

69 SHIVAM SHARMA BTCE25O1069 11 10 91.0 8 8 100.0 9 8 89.0 9 9 100.0 5 4 80.0 6 6 100.0 5 3 60.0 6 5 84.0

70 SHOURYA PATHARIYA BTCE25O1070 11 11 100.0 8 8 100.0 9 9 100.0 9 9 100.0 5 4 80.0 6 6 100.0 5 3 60.0 6 6 100.0

71 SOHAM SWARNKAR BTCE25O1071 11 7 64.0 8 8 100.0 9 8 89.0 9 8 89.0 5 4 80.0 6 5 84.0 5 1 20.0 6 5 84.0

72 SOURAV DHAKAR BTCE25O1072 11 11 100.0 8 8 100.0 9 9 100.0 9 9 100.0 5 5 100.0 6 4 67.0 5 1 20.0 6 6 100.0

73 SUJAL SHUKLA BTCE25O1073 11 8 73.0 8 8 100.0 9 5 56.0 9 7 78.0 5 5 100.0 6 4 67.0 5 1 20.0 6 4 67.0

74 TANISHQ SINGH BTCE25O1074 11 11 100.0 8 8 100.0 9 9 100.0 9 9 100.0 5 5 100.0 6 6 100.0 5 1 20.0 6 6 100.0

75 TUSHAR MISHRA BTCE25O1075 11 8 73.0 8 8 100.0 9 6 67.0 9 6 67.0 5 5 100.0 6 3 50.0 5 1 20.0 6 4 67.0

76 UMESH VERMA BTCE25O1076 11 11 100.0 8 8 100.0 9 9 100.0 9 9 100.0 5 5 100.0 6 6 100.0 5 1 20.0 6 6 100.0

77 VAISHNAVI JAIN BTCE25O1077 11 10 91.0 8 6 75.0 9 9 100.0 9 8 89.0 5 4 80.0 6 6 100.0 5 5 100.0 6 6 100.0

78 VEERENDRA SINGH KUSHWAH BTCE25O1078 11 11 100.0 8 6 75.0 9 9 100.0 9 9 100.0 5 5 100.0 6 6 100.0 5 5 100.0 6 6 100.0

79 VYOM TANKLE BTCE25O1079 11 9 82.0 8 6 75.0 9 7 78.0 9 7 78.0 5 4 80.0 6 2 34.0 5 4 80.0 6 4 67.0

80 YATHARTH AGARWAL BTCE25O1080 11 11 100.0 8 8 100.0 9 9 100.0 9 8 89.0 5 4 80.0 6 6 100.0 5 5 100.0 6 6 100.0

81 YATHARTH DUBEY BTCE25O1081 11 9 82.0 8 6 75.0 9 8 89.0 9 8 89.0 5 2 40.0 6 4 67.0 5 5 100.0 6 6 100.0

82 YUGANT KAILASIYA BTCE25O1082 11 2 19.0 8 0 0.0 9 0 0.0 9 0 0.0 5 0 0.0 6 1 17.0 5 0 0.0 6 1 17.0
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1 AADIT VERMA BTCE25O1001 2 1 50.0 2 2 100.0 3 3 100.0

2 AAYUSHI SINGH BTCE25O1002 2 2 100.0 2 2 100.0 3 3 100.0

3 ABHAY PRATAP SINGH THAKUR BTCE25O1003 2 2 100.0 2 2 100.0 3 3 100.0

4 ABHISHEK ARGAL BTCE25O1004 2 1 50.0 2 2 100.0 3 2 67.0

5 ABHISHEK GUPTA BTCE25O1005 2 2 100.0 2 1 50.0 3 3 100.0

6 ABHISHEK JATAV BTCE25O1006 2 1 50.0 2 1 50.0 3 3 100.0

7 ADITYA BHARDWAJ BTCE25O1007 2 2 100.0 2 2 100.0 3 3 100.0

8 ADITYA KARAIYA BTCE25O1008 2 2 100.0 2 2 100.0 3 3 100.0

9 ADITYA SINGH CHAUHAN BTCE25O1009 2 2 100.0 2 2 100.0 3 2 67.0

10 ADITYA SINGH TOMAR BTCE25O1010 0 0 #DIV/0! 1 0 0.0 3 0 0.0

11 AJAY BHUJWA BTCE25O1011 2 2 100.0 2 2 100.0 3 3 100.0

12 AKASH BHADORIYA BTCE25O1012 2 2 100.0 2 2 100.0 3 2 67.0

13 AKASH SHARMA BTCE25O1013 2 2 100.0 2 2 100.0 3 3 100.0

14 AMAN ARGAL BTCE25O1014 2 2 100.0 2 2 100.0 3 3 100.0

15 ANIKET RAJAWAT BTCE25O1015 2 2 100.0 2 2 100.0 3 3 100.0

16 ANKIT SAINI BTCE25O1016 2 2 100.0 2 2 100.0 3 3 100.0

17 ANSHUMAN BANBARIYA BTCE25O1017 2 2 100.0 2 1 50.0 3 3 100.0

18 ANSHUMAN KUMAR SINGH PARMAR BTCE25O1018 2 2 100.0 2 2 100.0 3 3 100.0

19 ANURAG GUPTA BTCE25O1019 2 2 100.0 2 1 50.0 3 2 67.0

20 ANURAG GURJAR BTCE25O1020 2 2 100.0 2 2 100.0 3 3 100.0

21 ARJUN GUPTA BTCE25O1021 2 2 100.0 2 2 100.0 3 2 67.0

22 ARPIT SINGH PARMAR BTCE25O1022 2 2 100.0 2 2 100.0 3 3 100.0

23 ARYAN AGRAWAL BTCE25O1023 2 2 100.0 2 2 100.0 3 3 100.0

24 ASHISH TYAGI BTCE25O1024 2 2 100.0 2 2 100.0 3 3 100.0

25 ATHARV SHARMA BTCE25O1025 2 2 100.0 2 2 100.0 3 3 100.0

26 BHANU CHAUHAN BTCE25O1026 2 2 100.0 2 2 100.0 3 3 100.0

27 BHOOMIKA SHARMA BTCE25O1027 2 2 100.0 2 2 100.0 3 3 100.0

28 BOBBY PRAJAPATI BTCE25O1028 2 1 50.0 2 2 100.0 3 3 100.0

29 DEEKSHA DEVI AHIRWAR BTCE25O1029 2 2 100.0 2 2 100.0 3 3 100.0

30 DEVANSH SISODIYA BTCE25O1030 0 0 #DIV/0! 0 0 #DIV/0! 0 0 #DIV/0!
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S. No. Name Enrolment No

Total 
Class 
Held

No. of 
Class 
Attend %

Total 
Class 
Held

No. of 
Class 
Attend %

Total 
Class 
Held

No. of 
Class 
Attend %

1 DIVYA SHARMA BTCE25O1031 1 1 100 2 2 100 2 1 50

2 GURJOT SINGH BTCE25O1032 1 0 0 2 0 0 2 1 50

3 HAREE SINGH TOMAR BTCE25O1033 1 0 0 2 1 50 2 1 50

4 HARISHANKAR AHIRWAR BTCE25O1034 1 1 100 2 2 100 2 0 0

5 HARSH KIRAR BTCE25O1035 1 1 100 2 2 100 2 0 0

6 HARSHIT TYAGI BTCE25O1036 1 1 100 2 2 100 2 1 50

7 HRISHI KIRAD BTCE25O1037 1 0 0 2 2 100 2 1 50

8 JAY KANSANA BTCE25O1038 1 0 0 2 0 0 2 0 0

9 KESHAV BHAWARE BTCE25O1039 1 1 100 2 2 100 2 1 50

10 KRISHNA KULSHRESTHA BTCE25O1040 1 1 100 2 1 50 2 1 50

11 KRISHNA KUSHWAH BTCE25O1041 1 0 0 2 2 100 2 1 50

12 KRISHNAKANT TYAGI BTCE25O1042 1 1 100 2 1 50 2 1 50

13 KRITIKA RAJ ARMO BTCE25O1043 1 1 100 2 1 50 2 1 50

14 MAHENDRA SINGH RAJAWAT BTCE25O1044 1 1 100 2 2 100 2 1 50

15 MANYA SHARMA BTCE25O1045 1 0 0 2 1 50 2 1 50

16 MISTHI SHRIVASTAVA BTCE25O1046 1 1 100 2 2 100 2 1 50

17 MOHIT SHROTI BTCE25O1047 1 1 100 2 2 100 2 1 50

18 NEHAL SHARMA BTCE25O1048 1 1 100 2 2 100 2 1 50

19 NIHAL BATHAM BTCE25O1049 1 1 100 2 2 100 2 1 50

20 NISHANT DANDOTIYA BTCE25O1050 1 1 100 2 2 100 2 0 0

21 OM CHAUDHARY BTCE25O1051 1 1 100 2 2 100 2 1 50

22 OM TRIPATHI BTCE25O1052 1 1 100 2 2 100 2 1 50

23 PINTU SINGH NARWARIYA BTCE25O1053 1 1 100 2 1 50 2 1 50

24 PIYUSH SHAKYA BTCE25O1054 1 1 100 2 2 100 2 0 0

25 PRATHAK DAHERIYA BTCE25O1055 1 1 100 2 2 100 2 0 0

26 RAHUL ARGAL BTCE25O1056 1 1 100 2 2 100 2 1 50

27 RAJNEESH PANDEY BTCE25O1057 1 0 0 2 1 50 2 1 50

28 RAMJAS SONKAR BTCE25O1058 1 1 100 2 2 100 2 1 50

29 RAVI PATEL BTCE25O1059 1 0 0 2 1 50 2 1 50

30 RICHA RAGHUWANSHI BTCE25O1060 0 0 #DIV/0! 0 0 #DIV/0! 0 0 #DIV/0!

11251106: Computer 
Programming Lab 

11251107: Electrical and 
Electronics Engineering Lab

11251110: Engineering 
Chemistry Lab

B.Tech Civil I Sem (July-Dec 2025)
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1 RISHI BUDDHE BTCE25O1061 2 2 100 3 2 66.67 3 2 66.67

2 SACHIN KUSHWAH BTCE25O1062 2 1 50 3 3 100 3 2 66.67

3 SAJAL DUBEY BTCE25O1063 2 2 100 3 3 100 3 3 100

4 SATYAM SHARMA BTCE25O1064 2 0 0 3 2 66.67 3 2 66.67

5 SATYAM SIKARWAR BTCE25O1065 2 0 0 3 3 100 3 2 66.67

6 SHALEEN DANIEL BTCE25O1066 2 2 100 3 3 100 3 3 100

7 SHASHANK SINGH BHADOURIA BTCE25O1067 2 2 100 3 3 100 3 2 66.67

8 SHAURYA RISHISHWAR BTCE25O1068 2 2 100 3 3 100 3 3 100

9 SHIVAM SHARMA BTCE25O1069 2 2 100 3 1 33.34 3 3 100

10 SHOURYA PATHARIYA BTCE25O1070 2 2 100 3 3 100 3 3 100

11 SOHAM SWARNKAR BTCE25O1071 2 1 50 3 2 66.67 3 3 100

12 SOURAV DHAKAR BTCE25O1072 2 2 100 3 3 100 3 3 100

13 SUJAL SHUKLA BTCE25O1073 2 1 50 3 3 100 3 3 100

14 TANISHQ SINGH BTCE25O1074 2 2 100 3 3 100 3 3 100

15 TUSHAR MISHRA BTCE25O1075 2 1 50 3 3 100 3 2 66.67

16 UMESH VERMA BTCE25O1076 2 2 100 3 3 100 3 3 100

17 VAISHNAVI JAIN BTCE25O1077 2 2 100 3 3 100 3 2 66.67

18 VEERENDRA SINGH KUSHWAH BTCE25O1078 2 2 100 3 3 100 3 3 100

19 VYOM TANKLE BTCE25O1079 2 1 50 3 3 100 3 2 66.67

20 YATHARTH AGARWAL BTCE25O1080 2 2 100 3 3 100 3 3 100

21 YATHARTH DUBEY BTCE25O1081 2 1 50 3 3 100 3 3 100

22 YUGANT KAILASIYA BTCE25O1082 2 0 0 3 1 33.34 3 0 0

B.Tech Civil I Sem (July-Dec 2025)

11251106: Computer 
Programming Lab 

11251107: Electrical and 
Electronics Engineering Lab

11251110: Engineering 
Chemistry Lab
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